General information about company

Scrip code 543522

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOE5R01017

Name of the company NANAVATI VENTURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Rarticular YeNo Group shareholder Public
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Wht_ether the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise N
o} No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of ) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of fully |Patly  |No. Ofshaes |l0@N0S | Shareholdigasa%of | giass of sectrities (1X)
& Category of Nos. Of . il T shares held total no. of shares
€00 | sharehoider | shareholders | P20 UP paic-up ying e (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1o
0] equity shares | equity Depository ota asa
an @y : (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) Asa% of % of
held (1V) sharesheld | Receipts (V1) i) (A+B+C2) Classeg: | Class o@
) X gy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 2414100 2414100 51.69 2414100 2414100 | 51.69
Group
B) Public 139 2255900 2255900 48.31 2255900 2255900 | 48.31
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 140 4670000 4670000 100 4670000 4670000 | 100




Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asath Number of SIETES
No. Of assuming full . pledged or it
No. Of No. of Shares COTESET G I;)cked )l(r:l s Sub-categorization of shares
Shares . Underlying | convertible ares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Shares
T Category of | Underlying Ui Outstanding | securities (as (X111) equity shares
0 €90 | sharehoider Outstanding out star)lldir? convertible | apercentage held in
an convertible Warrants 9 | securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities : and No. Of | share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
(xi) - wotd | No. | tota Sub-  [Sub- | Sub-
X) Wz_arrants (Xn= No. (a) 0 0. 1o category | category | category
a% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 51.69 329600 | 13.65 2414100
Group
(B) Public 48.31 2255800 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Totd 100 329600 | 7.06 4669900 0 0 0




Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholdingasa | class of securities (1X)
Nos, Of ;\lljﬂ of id Partly No. Of shares ;??Qﬁ; i % of total no. of
Category & Name of y pa paid-up | underlying ~ shares (calculated | No of Voting (X1V) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : VI = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’ool
an; shares held ) (IV)+(V)+ Total
v shares | Receipts (VI) | (V) Asa% of Class Class Otz
) held (V) v (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
g egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ e 2414100 2414100 | 5169 2414100 2414100 | 51.69
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 2414100 2414100 51.69 2414100 2414100 | 51.69
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 2414100 2414100 | 51.69 2414100 2414100 | 51.69
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
D+A))
B Table |11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Ingtitutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
?3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© e (1 el Siere 473300 473300 1013 473300 473300 |10.13
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nomina share
(h) capital in excess of 20 930000 930000 19.91 930000 930000 |19.91
Rs. 2 lakhs
(0] Bodies Corporate 13 801000 801000 17.15 801000 801000 |17.15
(m) Any Other (specify) |7 51600 51600 11 51600 51600 | 1.1
Sub-Total (B)(4) 139 2255900 2255900 48.31 2255900 2255900 | 48.31
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(21)+(B) 139 2255900 2255900 4831 2255900 2255900 | 48.31
(2+(B)
(3+(B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 140 4670000 4670000 100 4670000 4670000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 140 4670000 4670000 100 4670000 4670000 | 100




Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming Eun;egr'o pledged or b ation of &
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion CeLEslin otherwise | Number of -categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible | Shares (XI1) encumbered | gquity shares
S Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (asa (X111 ﬁgldtiyn
: Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of e
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= of totel | \ | fiotal Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (VI+(X) Asa | No. (@) | Shares (@ | Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) ?s)id held (b) (0] (i) (i)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
€) 51.69 329600 | 13.65 2414100
Sub-Total
51.69 329600 | 13.65 2414100
(A)(D)
(@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 51.69 329600 | 13.65 2414100
Group
(A)=(A)
D+(A)2
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(9) 10.13 473200 0 0 0
(h) 19.091 930000 0 0 0
0] 17.15 801000 0 0 0
(m) 11 51600 0 0 0
Sub-Total
48.31 2255800 0 0 0
(B4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
48.31 2255800 0 0 0
(D+(B)
(2+(B)
(3+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 329600 | 7.06 4669900
Ut {aReni® 100 329600 | 7.06 4669900

)




IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

KASHMIRA HEMANTKUMAR
NANAVATI

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VAISHNAVI MIHIR
PATEL

SHREYKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI
SHETH

Click hereto go
back

PAN (11) AAOPNG155F

AXWPNO0268N

EILPS2829]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2414100

2414100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2414100

2414100

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

51.69

51.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg:X 2414100

2414100

Classegy

Total 2414100

2414100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights Sl

51.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

51.69

51.69

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a) 329600

329600

Asa% of total

Shaeshad (o) | 1360

13.65

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2414100

2414100




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BANKE
TRADELINK
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MONEY STAR
TRADELINK
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KALARATRI
TRADEWING
LLP

RUDRAAVTAR
CONSULTANCY
SERVICESLLP

MITHLESH
CONSULTANCY
LLP

STARDREAM
TRADELINK
LLP

SPARKLING
TRADEWING
LLP

PAN (11)

AAKCB5857F

AAPCM4379Q

ABBFK3039P

ABGFR2646L

ABVFM9086E

AFCFS1165F

AFIFS8415G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

63000

120000

87000

120000

78000

111000

93000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

63000

120000

87000

120000

78000

111000

93000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

135

2.57

1.86

2.57

1.67

2.38

1.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

63000

120000

87000

120000

78000

111000

93000

Class egy

Tota

63000

120000

87000

120000

78000

111000

93000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

135

2.57

1.86

2.57

1.67

2.38

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

135

2.57

1.86

2.57

1.67

2.38

1.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63000

120000

87000

120000

78000

111000

93000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

672000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

672000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

14.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

672000

Classegy

Total

672000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

14.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

14.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
demateriaized
form (XIV)

672000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RANJANBEN
JAYANTIBHAI
VAGHELA

PRIYANKA
SHWETKUMAR
KORADIYA

TARUNABEN
LALJBHAI
TRIVEDI

SAMAD
AHMED
KHAN

MOHAMMED
MOHSIN
HAJIMOHAMMED
AIMERWALA

YASMIN
MAHEBOOB
AIMERWALA

SONAL
HARSHADBHAI
VAGHELA

PAN (11)

AMIPV5372L

AXVPM4280A

BFVPT9117C

BHXPK5365H

BKDPA2974D

CFWPA7410M

CIWPV6350G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

78000

51000

66000

75000

60000

96000

60000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

78000

51000

66000

75000

60000

96000

60000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.09

141

161

1.28

2.06

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

78000

51000

66000

75000

60000

96000

60000

Class egy

Tota

78000

51000

66000

75000

60000

96000

60000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

1.67

1.09

141

161

1.28

2.06

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.09

141

161

1.28

2.06

1.28

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

78000

51000

66000

75000

60000

96000

60000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NILA BISWAKARMA Click hereto go back

PAN (11)

DCMPB0272G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

102000 588000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

102000 588000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.18

12.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

102000 588000

Class egy

Tota

102000 588000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

2.18

12.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN)+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

2.18

12.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

102000 588000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0







